Epstein Cases. See Privilege Log of Farmer, Jaffe, Weissing, Edwards, Fistos & Lehrman, Dated 

February 23, 2011 as filed in this matter and in In re: Rothstein Rosenfeldt Adler, P.A.; 09-

34791-RBR. The next day, on July 24, 2009, Edwards filed a two hundred thirty-four (234) page, 

one fifty-six (156) count federal complaint against Epstein on behalf of a plaintiff, LM, for 

whom Edwards was already prosecuting a case against Epstein in state court involving the very 

same facts alleged in the federal complaint. See LM v.